www.toracompany.com • info@toracompany.com
HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENTS
2
www.toracompany.com • info@toracompany.com
AC UNIT POWER PACKS
PLATFORM
These are the Power Packs which

which are used on Lowbed ramp
(trucks). It runs with electric
motor either with 12V or 24V.
DC UNIT POWER PACKS
4
www.toracompany.com • info@toracompany.com
Type Displacement
(CC/RPM)
Working Pressure (BAR)
Continuous Peak
1TR Group Standard Pumps
Max. RPM
(RPM/Min)
1TR.040 4,00 250 300 4000
1TR.060 6,00  250 300 4000
1TR.082 8,20 250  300 3500
1TR.095 9,50 250 300 3000
1TR.119 11,90 250 300 3000
1TR.146 14,60 250 280 3000
1TR.168 16,80 250 280 3000
1TR.192 19,20 150 280 3000
1TR.229 22,90 210 250 3000
1TR.250 25,00 210 250 3000
1TR.281 28,10 175 230 3000
Type Displacement
(CC/RPM)
Working Pressure (BAR)
Continuous Peak
2TR Group Standard Pumps
Max. RPM
(RPM/Min)
2T1.3090 28,80 260 300 4000
2T1 .3105 33,30 250 300 4000
2T1 .3120 37,80 210 300 3500
2T1 .3135 42,60 210 300 3000
2T1 .3146 45,40 210 300 3000
2T1 .3158 49,40 210 280 4000
2T1 .3180 56,10 175 280 4000
Code Codecm3/RPM cm3/RPM
Group 1 Front Pump Group 1 Rear Pump
F1TR.040 4,00 R1TR.040 4,00
F1TR.060 6,00 R1TR.060 6,00
F1TR.082 8,20 R1TR.082 8,20
F1TR.095 9,50 R1TR.095 9,50
F1TR.119 11,90 R1TR.119 11,90
F1TR.146 14,60 R1TR.146 14,60
F1TR.168 16,80 R1TR.168 16,80
F1TR.192 19,20 R1TR.192 19,20
F1TR.229 22,90 R1TR.229 22,90
F1TR.250 25,00 R1TR.250 25,00
F1TR.281 28,10 R1TR.281 28,10
2 Tandem Pump
HYDRAULIC PUMPS
5
www.toracompany.com • info@toracompany.com

100,8
124,9
157,2
199,2
252
314,5
395
Code Codecm3/RPM cm3/RPM
Group 2 Front Pump Group 2 Rear Pump
2T1.3090 28,80 R1TR.040 4,00
2T1.3105 33,30 R1TR.060 6,00
2T1.3120 37,80 R1TR.082 8,20
2T1.3135 42,60 R1TR.095 9,50
2T1.3146 45,40 R1TR.119 11,90
2T1.3158 49,40 R1TR.146 14,60
R1TR.168 16,80
R1TR.192 19,20
R1TR.229 22,90
R1TR.250 25,00
R1TR.281 28,10
2 Tandem Pump
HYDRAULIC PUMPS & MOTORS
6
www.toracompany.com • info@toracompany.com